
DATE LOCATION
September 5, 2023 -
November 1, 2023

September 5, 2023 Online

September 6, 2023 Online

September 11, 2023 TBD

September 12, 2023 TBD

September 13, 2023 Online

September 13, 2023 EBS MPR

September 15, 2019 -
September 17, 2019

September 20, 2023 Online

TBD TBD

September 25, 2023 -
September 29, 2023

EBS Front gate

September 30, 2023 Library

October 4, 2023 Online

October 6, 2023

October 10, 2023

October 11, 2023-
October 12,2023
October 18, 2023

October 19, 2023 EBS MPR

October 24, 2023 -
October 25, 2023

October 25, 2023 extra minimum day

October 27, 2023 EBS Front gate, MPR, Blacktop,
lunch court

October 31, 2023

October 31, 2023 Library

LOCATION

Online

Wednesday November 8, 2023 9am - 3pm Make-up/Volunteer Picture Day

Tuesday 8:30am Birthday Book Club sign

DAY DATE EVENT TIME (if applicable) EVENT NAME

Wednesday November 1, 2023 5:30pm - 6:30pm AFP Meeting

Wednesday extra minimum day

Friday 5:30pm - 9:30pm Halloween Carnival, Silent Auction corporate,Grinch raffle

Tuesday HALLOWEEN

Wednesday 9am All-School Assembly: Miss Ellen's Birthday

Thursday 6:30pm - 7.30pm 5th Grade Science Night

Sunday - Monday YOM KIPPUR

Friday EBS holiday

Tuesday 9AM Super Pledge Launch

Wednesday and Thursday 8am-9am, 3-4pm both days Costume BOO-tique

School days Costume BOO-tique Collection Days

Saturday 8:30 AM Birthday Book Club sign

Wednesday 5:30pm - 6:30pm AFP Meeting

Friday - Sunday ROSH HASHANA

Wednesday 5.30pm - 6.30pm Character Ed Orientation

TBD Fifth Grade Character Ed Meeting

Tuesday Picture Day - Grades 3-5  TBD

Wednesday 4pm - 5pm Fine Artists Orientation

Wednesday 9:00am - 11:30am Everyone A Reader (EAR) Training

Tuesday 6-7pm Room Parent Orientation

Wednesday 5:30pm - 6:30pm AFP Meeting

Monday Picture Day - Grades TK-2 TBD

2023-2024

EBS Schedule of Events
DAY EVENT TIME (if applicable) EVENT NAME
School days AFP Enrichments Session 1



EBS MPR

Library

Classrooms

Library/EBS

Library

Online

Library

EBS MPR

MPR

EBS MPR

MPR

MPR

Library

LOCATION

Online

Wednesday February 14, 2024 Valentine's Day

DAY DATE EVENT TIME (if applicable) EVENT NAME

Wednesday February 7, 2024 5:30pm - 6:30pm AFP Meeting

School days February 10, 2024 -
April 10, 2024

AFP Enrichments Session 3

Wednesday January 24, 2024 extra minimum day

Thursday January 25, 2024 6:00pm - 8:00pm International Night

Wednesday January 31, 2024 8:30am Birthday Book Club sign

Thursday January 11, 2024 6:30pm - 7:30 pm 3rd Grade Science Night

Friday January 12, 2024 5:30pm - 8:00pm Winter Dance (New date)

Monday January 15, 2024 NO SCHOOL: MARTIN LUTHER KING JR. DAY

Tuesday January 2, 2024 Birthday Book Club sign

Wednesday January 3, 2024 5:30pm - 6:30pm AFP Meeting

Monday 1/8/2024-January 12,
2024

all day Talent Show Auditions

Wednesday December 6, 2023 5:30pm - 6:30pm AFP Meeting

Monday December 11, 2023 AFP Holiday Cards for EBS Staff

Monday - Tuesday December 18, 2023 -
January 2, 2024

NO SCHOOL: WINTER BREAK - Christmas, Hanukkah, and New Year

Thursday November 23, 2023 NO SCHOOL: THANKSGIVING BREAK

Thursday November 30, 2023 Birthday Book Club sign

School days December 2, 2023 -
February 7, 2024

AFP Enrichments Session 2

School days November 13, 2023 -
November 17, 2023

Scholastic Book Fair

School days November 13, 2023 -
November 17, 2023

Minimum Days Parent-Teacher Conferences

Friday November 17, 2023 Grandpersons' Day

Friday November 10, 2023 NO SCHOOL:  EBS Holiday for Veteran's day

Saturday November 11, 2023 NO SCHOOL: VETERANS' DAY

Sunday November 12, 2023 DIWALI

Thursday November 9, 2023 6:30pm - 7.30pm 4th Grade Science Night

School days November 6, 2023 -
November 15, 2023

Food Drive (TBD)



MPR

MPR

MPR

Library

Barnes & Noble

Online

TBD

EBS MPR

Library

Upper Field

LOCATION

Online

near MPR

Library

EBS Campus classrooms, library, 
MPR, playground

Monday Apr 15, 2024 - April 19,
2024

9am to 3:45 pm BOGO Book Fair including parents visit 3:15pm - 3:45 pm

Thursday April 18, 2024 5:30-8 pm Spring Open House/Art Showcase/Volunteer Fair/Bookfair/Spiritwear

Wednesday April 10, 2024 5:30pm - 6:30pm AFP Meeting

Thursday April 11, 2024 Family BBQ day (TBD)

School days April 13, 2024 -
June 5, 2024

AFP Enrichments Session 4

Saturday - Wednesday April 1, 2024-Apr 5, 2024 NO SCHOOL: SPRING BREAK

Tuesday April 9, 2024 EID (9th and 10th)

DAY DATE EVENT TIME (if applicable) EVENT NAME

Thursday March 28, 2024 JOGATHON

Friday March 29, 2024 GOOD FRIDAY

Sunday March 31, 2024 EASTER SUNDAY

Thursday March 21, 2024 6:30pm - 7:30pm 1st grade science night

Sunday March 24, 2024 HOLI

Wednesday March 27, 2024 Birthday Book Club sign

Sunday March 17, 2024 ST. PATRICK'S DAY

Wednesday March 27, 2024 -
March 29, 2024

Parent-Teacher Conferences (minimum days)

Wednesday 3/20/24-3/21/2024 Buddy photos

Saturday March 9, 2024 RAMADAN (9TH OR 10TH)

Sunday March 10, 2024 2:00am DAYLIGHT SAVING

Wednesday March 13, 2024 extra minimum day

Wednesday February 28, 2024 Birthday Book Club sign

Wednesday March 6, 2024 Celebration of the Arts

Thursday March 7, 2024

5:30pm - 8:30pm

AFP Meeting5:30pm - 6:30pm

Monday February 19, 2024 NO SCHOOL: WASHINGTON'S BIRTHDAY

Thursday February 22, 2024 5:30pm-9pm Talent Show dress rehearsal

Friday February 23, 2024 5:30pm - 8:30pm Talent Show

Thursday February 15, 2024 6:30pm - 7:30pm 2nd Grade Science Night

Friday February 16, 2024 NO SCHOOL:  EBS Holiday



Blacktop

Library

Online

MPR

EBS Blacktop

TBD

Library

Online

EBS

EBS

LOCATION

REC Ctr

Library

Sunday June 16, 2024 FATHER'S DAY

Friday June 28, 2024 8:30AM Birthday Book Club sign

Thursday June 6, 2024 Minimum Day LAST DAY OF SCHOOL

DAY DATE EVENT TIME (if applicable) EVENT NAME

Thursday June 6, 2024 11:00am - 12:30pm Fifth Grade Promotion

Friday May 31, 2024 8:30AM Birthday Book Club sign

Wednesday June 5, 2024 5:30pm - 6:30pm AFP Meeting

Wednesday June 5, 2024 8:50am All-School Assembly: End-of-Year

Monday May 27, 2024 NO SCHOOL: MEMORIAL DAY

Wednesday May 29, 2024 9am All-School Assembly:
Volunteer Appreciation

Friday May 31, 2024 6-9pm Parent Social - Volunteers, Parents, teachers, Alumni

Sunday May 5, 2024 CINCO DE MAYO

Sunday May 12, 2024 MOTHER'S DAY

School days May 8, 2024 -
May 25, 2024

SBAC State Testing

Wednesday May 1, 2024 5:30pm - 6:30pm AFP Meeting

Thursday May 2, 2024 6.30pm-7:30pm UTK/Kinder science night

Monday - Friday May 6, 2024 -
May 10, 2024 National Teacher/Staff Appreciation Week

Thursday April 25, 2024 All-School Assembly: World Penguin Day

Monday April 22, 2024 EARTH DAY

Wednesday May 1, 2024 8:30am Birthday Book Club sign

Monday - Tuesday April 22, 2024 -
April 30, 2024

PASSOVER


